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District Office #1 

Eva’s Village Inc. 

 

Executive Contact  

Mike Santillo, Substance Abuse Director 

16 Spring St.  

Paterson, NJ 07501 

Phone: 973-754-6784 x 399 

Email: mike.santillo@evasvillage.org 

              

Eva’s Village Inc. Men/Women- HWH 

393 Main Street 

Paterson, NJ 07501 

Contact: Glenn Staten 

Phone: 973-523-6220 x 237 

Direct: 973-825-7220 

Fax: 760-418-4604 

Email: glenn.staten@evasvillage.org 

 

Eva’s Village Inc.- HWH 

25 Jackson St. 

Paterson, NJ 07501 

Contact: Glenn Staten 

Phone: 973-523-6220 x 237 

Direct 973-825-7220 

Fax: 760-418-4604 

Email: glenn.staten@evasvillage.org 

 

Eva’s Village Inc.- HWH 

16 Spring St.  

Paterson, NJ 07501 

Contact: Glenn Staten 

Phone: 973-523-6220 x 237 

Direct 973-825-7220 

Fax: 760-418-4604 

Email: glenn.staten@evasvillage.org 

 

Admissions Contact 

Glenn Staten 

973-825-7220 

Email:  glenn.staten@evasvillage.org 

 

 

 

 

Straight and Narrow 
 

Executive Contact 

Sam Pirozzi, Executive Director 

508 Straight Street P.O. Box 2738 

Paterson, NJ 07509 

Phone:  973 345-6000 

Email:  

spirozzi@straightandnarrowinc.org  

 

Dismas House- STR, LTR 

396 Straight Street  

Paterson, NJ 07509 

Contact: Farha I. Major 

Phone: 973-345-6287  

Fax: 973-333-6068 

Email: fmajor@straightandnarrowinc.org  

 

Alpha House- LTR 

396 Straight Street  

Paterson, NJ 07509 

Contact: Farha I. Major 

Phone: 973-703-0495 

Fax: 973-333-6068 

Email: fmajor@straightandnarrowinc.org  

 

Mount Carmel- IWM 

396 Straight Street  

Paterson, NJ 07509 

Contact: Farha I. Major 

Phone: 973-703-0495 

Fax: 973-333-6068 

Email:  fmajor@straightandnarrowinc.org  

 

Admissions Contact  

Farha I. Major 

(973) 345-6000 x6287 

Fax: 973-333-6068 

Email: fmajor@straightandnarrowinc.org 
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District Office #3 

New Hope Foundation 

Executive Contact  

Tony Comerford, CEO 

80 Conover Rd. 

Marlboro, NJ 07746 

Phone: (732) 946-3030 X 2250 

Email: 

acomerford@newhopefoundation.org 

 

Phillips House- HWH 

190 Chelsea Ave. 

Long Branch, NJ 07740 

Contact: Tara Castellini 

Phone: 732-775-0720 x 8010 

Fax:  732-222-8315 

Email: tcastellini@newhopefoundation.org  

New Hope Foundation- IWM, STR 

80 Conover Rd. 

Marlboro, NJ 07746 

Contact: Matt Mantone 

Phone:  732-946-3030 x 2510 

Fax:732-946-4891 

Email: mmantone@newhopefoundation.org  

 

 

Epiphany House Long Branch- HWH 

373 Brighton Ave.  

Long Branch, NJ 07740 

Contact: Tara Castellini 

Phone: 732-775-0720 x 8010 

Fax: 732-775-7840 

Email: tcastellini@newhopefoundation.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Epiphany House Asbury Park- HWH  

300 Fourth Ave.  

Asbury Park, NJ 07712 

Contact: Tara Castellini 

Phone: 732-775-0720 x 8010 

Fax: 732-775-7840 

Email: tcastellini@newhopefoundation.org  

 

 

Admissions Contact 

Dottie Halasz 

732-946-3030 x 2012 

Email: Dhalasz@newhopefoundation.org 

 

 

Brandy Gaetano A.A.S 

UR/Access Center Intake Coordinator 

New Hope I.B.H.C. 

80 Conover Raod 

Marlboro, NJ 07746 

Phone: 732-946-3030 x 8024 

Fax: 732-502-0065 

Email: Bgaetano@newhopefoundation.org 

 

 

Debbie Vasta  

732-946-3030 x 2014 
Email: dvasta@newhopefoundation.org 
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District Office #4  

CURA 

Executive Contact 

Gloria Plaza, President/CEO 

35 Lincoln Park 

Newark, NJ 07102 

Phone: 973-622-3570 

Email:  gplaza@curainc.org  
 

CURA - LTR 

595 County Ave. 

Secaucus, NJ 07094 

Contact: Nilda Rodriguez 

Phone: 201-392-9511 

Fax: 201-392-9655 

Email: nrodriguez@curainc.org  

 

Admissions Contact 

Yodalio Cabaleiro 

973-645-4396 

Email: Intake@curainc.org  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Integrity House 

Executive Contact 

Robert Budsock, Presdient/CEO 

130 Lincoln Park  

Newark, NJ 07102 

Phone: 973-623-0600 

Email: rbudsock@integrityhouse.org 

 

Integrity- STR, LTR, HWH 

595 County Ave. 

Secaucus, NJ 07094 

Contact: Alberto Vargas 

Phone: 201-583-7100 x 2718 

Fax: 201-583-7114 

Email: avargas@integrityhouse.org 

 

Admissions Contact 

Zion Crichlow 

Phone:  973-848-3736 

Cell:  848-240-3737 

Email: zcrichlow@integrityhouse.org 
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District Office #6 

Freedom House 

Executive Contact 

Glen King, Executive Director 

3 Pavilion Rd. 

Glen Gardner, NJ 08826 

Phone: 908-256-3734 

Email: gking@freedomhousenj.org 

 

Freedom House- HWH 

3 Pavilion Rd. 

Glen Gardner, NJ 08826 

Contact: Annette Rivera 

Phone: 908-537-6043 

Fax: 908-537-4190 

Email: arivera@freedomhousenj.org 

 

Admissions Contact: 

Jennifer Elrod 

908-537-6043 x 206 

Email: jjones@freedomhousenj.org 

 

Frank Lovell, IIILCADC, CAS 

Clinical Director 

Freedom House Inc. 

2004 Route 31 North, Suite 1 

Clinton, NJ 08809 

Office-908-537-6043 

Cell-908-455-1027 

Email- flovell@freedomhousenj.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rescue Mission 

Executive Contact 

Mary Gay Abbott-Young, CEO 

96 Carroll Street 

Trenton, NJ 08605 

Phone: 609 396-2183 

Email: mgay@rmtrenton.org 

 

Vince’s Place- LTR, HWH 

96 Carroll Street 

Trenton, NJ 08605 

Barrett Young, COO 

609-695-1436 ex 120Fax: 609-695-4366 

Email: byoung@rmtrenton.org  

 

Admissions Contact: 

Marietta “Peaches” Mason-Leonard 

609-695-1436 x 191 

Email: MarriettaM@rmtrenton.org 

 

 

Staff on Duty 

609-815-3969 
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District Office #8 

Hendricks House 

Executive Contact 

Harry Morgan, Executive Director 

542 N. West Blvd 

Vineland, NJ 08360 

Phone: 856-794-2443 ext. 135 

Cell: 609-805-6202 

Fax: 856-794-8887 

Email: hmorgan1@hendrickshouse.org  

 

Hansen House- HWH (Women) 

411 Aloe St. 

Egg Harbor City, NJ 08215 

Contact: Darlene Bakely  

Phone: 609-965-6710 

Fax: 609-965-3779 

Email: dbakely@hendrickshouse.org 

 

Hansen House- HWH(Men) 

411 Aloe St. 

Egg Harbor City, NJ 08215 

Contact: Sylvester McCoy 

Phone: 609-965-3699 

Fax: 609-965-3779 

Email: smccoy@hendrickshouse.org 

 

Admissions Contact 

Judy Manno 

856-794-2443  

Email: jmanno@hendrickshouse.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

John Brooks Recovery Center 

Executive Contact 

Alan Oberman, Executive Director /CEO 

19 S. Tennessee Avenue  

Atlantic City, NJ 08401 

Phone: 609-347-8615 

Email: oberman.alan@jbrcnj.org 

 
John Brooks Recovery Center (Men)-LTR 

1315 Pacific Ave. 

Atlantic City, NJ 08401 

Contact: Latisha Bradley 

Phone: 609-345-4035 x 1327 

Fax: (609) 345-1160 

Email: bradley.latisha@jbrcnj.org  

 
John Brooks Recovery Center (Women)-LTR 

20 S. Tennessee Ave 

Atlantic City, NJ 08401 

Contact: Blair Rambough 

Phone: 609-345-2433 x 1328 

Fax: 609-345-8769 

Email: Rambough.griffin@jbrcnj.org  

 

Admissions Contact 

Tauheedah “T” Hadi 

Phone: 609-345-4035 x 1325  

Email: hadi.tauheedah@jbrcnj.org  
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District Office # 9 

CURA 

Executive Contact 

Gloria Plaza, President/CEO 

75 Lincoln Park 

Newark, NJ 07102 

Phone: 973-622-3570 

Email:  gplaza@curainc.org 

 

CURA- STR 

61 Lincoln Park 

Newark, NJ 07102 

Contact: Juan Davila 

Phone: 973-645-4393 

Fax: 973-648-2139 

Email: jdavila@curainc.org  

 

CURA-LTR 

75 Lincoln Park 

Newark, NJ 07102 

Contact: Juan Davila  

Phone: 973-645-4393 

Fax: 973-961-4949 

Email: jdavila@curainc.org  

 

CURA-LTR 

53 Spruce St, 

Newark, NJ 07102 

Contact: Orlando Perez 

Phone: 973-645-4367 

Fax: 973-353-6299 

Email: operez@curainc.org  

 

 

Admissions Contact 

Yodalio Cabaleiro 

973-645-4396 

Email: Intake@curainc.org 

 

 

 

Integrity 

Executive Contact 

Robert Budsock, Presdient/CEO 

130 Lincoln Park  

Newark, NJ 07102 

Phone: 973-623-0600 

Email: rbudsock@integrityhouse.org 

 

Integrity Newark (A House) LTR 

97-99 Lincoln Park  

Newark, NJ 07102 

Contact: Dana Migliaccio 

Phone: 973-642-5887 

Fax: 973-642-5919 

Email: dmigliaccio@integrityhouse.org 

 

Integrity Newark (B House) LTR 

105 Lincoln Park 

Newark, NJ 07102 

Contact: Tom Lush 

Phone: 732-853-7168 

Fax: 973-642-5919 

Email: tlusch@integrityhouse.org 

 

Integrity Newark LTR 

43 Lincoln Park 

Newark, NJ 07102 

Contact: Tom Lush 

Phone: 732-853-7168 

Fax: 973-642-5919 

Email: tlusch@integrityhouse.org  

 

Integrity Newark HWH 

37 and 49 Lincoln Park 

Newark, NJ 07102 

Contact: Tom Lush 

Phone: 732-853-7168 

Fax: 973-642-5919 

Email: tlusch@integrityhouse.org 

 

Admissions Contact: 

Zion Crichlow 

Cell:  848-240-3737 

Email: zcrichlow@integrityhouse.org 
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District Office #9 continued 

Real House 

Executive Contact 

Shawn Jennings, CEO 

95 Grove St.  

Montclair, NJ 07042 

Phone:  973-746-2400 
Email: ShawnJennings@realhouseinc.com 

 

Real House (Womens)-HWH 

60 Hazelwood Rd. 

Bloomfield, NJ 07003 

Contact: Joyce Flowers 

Phone: 973-337-8742 

Fax: 973-680-4973 

Email: joycee_1@verizon.net 

 

Admissions Contact 

Chirru Elfe 

973-337-8742 

chirruelis@gmail.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

District Office #10 

Hendricks House 
Executive Contact 

Harry Morgan, Executive Director 

542 N. West Blvd 

Vineland, NJ 08360 

Phone: 856-794-2443 ext. 135 

Cell: 609-805-6202 

Email: hmorgan@hendrickshouse.org  

 

Hendricks House-HWH 

542 N. West Blvd. 

Vineland, NJ 08360 

Contact: Melissa Watts 

Phone: 856-794-2443 

Fax: 856-794-8887  

Email: Mwatts@hendrickshouse.org 

 

Admissions Contact 

Judy Manno 

856-794-2443  

jmanno@hendrickshouse.org 
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Maryville 

Executive Contact 

Kendria McWilliams, CEO 

1903 Grant Ave  

Williamstown, NJ 08094 

Phone: 856-629-0244 x 324 

Email: kmcwilliams@maryvillenj.org 

 

Maryville Williamstown- SRT, IWM 

1903 Grant Ave. 

Williamstown, NJ 08094 

Contact: Roman Karpiel 

Phone: 856-364-4779 

Fax: 856-629-0741 

Email: rkarpiel@maryvillenj.org 

 

Admissions Contact 

Kathleen Capone 

856-629-0244 x 310 

kcapone@maryvillenj.org  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

District Office #11 

Damon House 

 
Executive Contact 

Illeen Bradley, Executive Director 

105 Joyce Kilmer Ave.   

New Brunswick, NJ 08901 

Phone: 732-828-6002  

Email:  Ibradley@damonhouse.org  

 

Damon House- LTR 

105 Joyce Kilmer Ave. 

New Brunswick, NJ 08901   

Contact: James Johansen 

Phone: 732-828-3988 

Fax: 732-828-3710 

Email: Jjohansen@damonhouse.org      

 

Admissions 

James Johansen 

732-828-3988 

Jjohansen@damonhouse.org 
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